
Top 50 - 4 perfs pole vault - 31/10/24

1 ISINBAYEVA Yelena RUS 5,06 5,05 5,04 5,03 20,18
28/08/09 18/08/08 29/07/08 11/07/08

2 SUHR Jennifer USA 5,03 5,02 5,01 4,93 19,99
30/01/16 02/03/13 01/10/16 14/04/18

3 MORRIS Sandi USA 5,00 4,95 4,95 4,95 19,85
09/09/16 12/03/16 03/03/18 27/07/18

4 SIDOROVA Anzhelika RUS 5,01 4,95 4,95 4,92 19,83
09/09/21 29/09/19 29/02/20 25/02/20

5 NAGEOTTE Katie USA 4,95 4,93 4,92 4,91 19,71
26/06/21 23/05/21 01/08/20 18/02/18

6 McCARTNEY Eliza NZL 4,94 4,92 4,85 4,85 19,56
17/07/18 23/06/18 26/05/18 26/01/19

7 SILVA Yarisley CUB 4,91 4,90 4,90 4,85 19,56
02/08/15 08/06/13 26/08/15 26/04/13

8 STEFANÍDI Ekateríni GRE 4,91 4,90 4,87 4,87 19,55
06/08/17 20/02/16 23/08/17 30/08/18

9 KENNEDY Nina AUS 4,90 4,88 4,88 4,87 19,53
07/08/24 12/07/24 14/09/24 04/09/24

10 CAUDERY Molly GBR 4,92 4,86 4,85 4,84 19,47
22/06/24 24/02/24 17/02/24 28/05/24

11 BRADSHAW Holly GBR 4,90 4,87 4,85 4,85 19,47
26/06/21 21/01/12 06/02/21 05/08/21

12 MURER Fabiana BRA 4,87 4,85 4,85 4,85 19,42
03/07/16 04/06/10 30/08/11 26/08/15

13 FEOFANOVA Svetlana RUS 4,88 4,85 4,82 4,80 19,35
04/07/04 22/02/04 22/09/07 16/03/03

14 NEWMAN Alysha CAN 4,85 4,83 4,82 4,82 19,32
07/08/24 22/02/24 24/08/19 28/08/19

15 ROGOWSKA Anna POL 4,85 4,83 4,82 4,81 19,31
06/03/11 26/08/05 21/08/05 10/02/10

16 MURTO Wilma FIN 4,85 4,81 4,80 4,80 19,26
17/08/22 06/01/24 04/03/23 23/07/23

17 KIRIAKOPOÚLOU Nikoléta GRE 4,83 4,81 4,81 4,80 19,25
04/07/15 17/02/16 16/02/19 21/02/15

18 MOSER Angelica SUI 4,88 4,80 4,78 4,77 19,23
12/07/24 07/08/24 10/06/24 04/09/24

19 DRAGILA Stacy USA 4,83 4,81 4,81 4,78 19,23
08/06/04 09/06/01 06/03/04 02/03/03

athlestats all-time



Top 50 - 4 perfs pole vault - 31/10/24

20 WILLIAMS Bridget USA 4,83 4,81 4,80 4,77 19,21
22/02/24 03/02/24 24/02/24 04/02/23

21 SUTEJ Tina SLO 4,82 4,80 4,78 4,78 19,18
02/02/23 05/03/22 11/02/23 15/02/23

22 SPIEGELBURG Silke GER 4,82 4,79 4,77 4,76 19,14
20/07/12 29/08/13 15/01/12 13/02/11

23 PYREK Monika POL 4,82 4,78 4,76 4,75 19,11
22/09/07 14/06/09 12/02/06 28/06/06

24 BENGTSSON Angelica SWE 4,81 4,80 4,76 4,74 19,11
24/02/19 29/09/19 06/06/19 22/02/20

25 BÜCHLER Nicole SUI 4,80 4,78 4,77 4,73 19,08
17/03/16 06/05/16 05/06/16 09/07/17

26 PAYNE Demi USA 4,90 4,75 4,71 4,70 19,06
20/02/16 24/01/15 08/05/15 11/06/15

27 ZHUK Iryna BLR 4,80 4,77 4,75 4,74 19,06
17/02/22 05/02/22 01/07/23 28/05/21

28 BOYD Alana AUS 4,81 4,77 4,76 4,71 19,05
02/07/16 28/01/16 24/02/12 14/01/16

29 KNOROZ Polina RUS 4,81 4,75 4,73 4,73 19,02
19/02/22 29/05/21 18/08/23 25/02/24

30 MEIJER Michaela SWE 4,83 4,75 4,72 4,71 19,01
01/08/20 10/02/19 27/06/20 02/07/17

31 STRUTZ Martina GER 4,80 4,78 4,71 4,70 18,99
30/08/11 12/07/11 22/06/11 18/06/11

32 GOLUBCHIKOVA Yuliya RUS 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,73 18,98
13/02/08 18/08/08 07/03/09 21/06/08

33 SVÁBÍKOVÁ Amálie CZE 4,80 4,73 4,72 4,70 18,95
07/08/24 29/06/24 18/02/23 04/03/23

34 POLNOVA Tatyana RUS 4,78 4,72 4,72 4,71 18,93
19/09/04 03/09/04 29/06/07 28/02/04

35 RYZIH Lisa GER 4,75 4,73 4,73 4,72 18,93
04/03/17 19/07/16 17/07/17 25/02/15

36 GUILLON-ROMARIN Ninon FRA 4,75 4,73 4,73 4,72 18,93
20/07/18 07/07/18 24/02/19 25/02/18

37 GRUVER Olivia USA 4,78 4,73 4,71 4,70 18,92
07/02/21 29/03/19 30/04/22 15/02/20

38 PTÁCNIKOVÁ Jirina CZE 4,76 4,72 4,72 4,70 18,90
04/09/13 11/06/12 01/07/15 11/02/12

athlestats all-time



Top 50 - 4 perfs pole vault - 31/10/24

39 PEINADO Rosbeilys VEN 4,78 4,70 4,70 4,70 18,88
19/02/20 07/06/18 06/09/19 29/09/19

40 BRUNI Roberta ITA 4,73 4,72 4,71 4,70 18,86
04/09/23 30/08/22 18/06/22 23/05/21

41 BECKER Annika GER 4,77 4,70 4,68 4,67 18,82
07/07/02 25/08/03 04/02/04 07/02/03

42 GROVE Emily USA 4,75 4,70 4,70 4,66 18,81
11/06/22 01/08/19 26/03/22 18/02/23

43 HUTSON Kylie USA 4,75 4,70 4,68 4,67 18,80
02/03/13 15/06/13 23/04/14 13/07/13

44 SAVCHENKO Anastasia RUS 4,73 4,71 4,70 4,65 18,79
15/06/13 21/02/13 12/02/13 09/02/13

45 HINGST Carolin GER 4,72 4,71 4,70 4,66 18,79
09/07/10 15/06/13 14/01/07 21/07/04

46 BADUROVA Katerina CZE 4,75 4,70 4,66 4,65 18,76
28/08/07 07/08/07 27/06/07 14/02/07

47 BOSLAK Vanessa FRA 4,70 4,70 4,70 4,65 18,75
28/06/06 28/08/07 11/03/12 11/03/06

48 LI Ling CHN 4,72 4,70 4,66 4,65 18,73
18/05/19 19/02/16 06/06/15 08/09/13

49 JACOBUS Alexis USA 4,70 4,68 4,66 4,66 18,70
10/07/16 23/02/19 10/03/18 18/01/19

50 JOHNSON Chelsea USA 4,73 4,68 4,65 4,62 18,68
26/06/08 01/06/08 17/08/09 19/02/10

51 ZHUK-KRASNOVA Angelina RUS 4,70 4,67 4,66 4,65 18,68
13/07/13 25/02/15 16/01/15 13/08/13

52 KING Brynn USA 4,73 4,68 4,65 4,61 18,67
30/06/24 30/03/24 08/03/24 10/02/24

53 SAXER Mary USA 4,71 4,70 4,62 4,62 18,65
23/02/14 06/06/13 25/02/12 07/06/15

54 BUSCHBAUM Yvonne GER 4,70 4,66 4,65 4,64 18,65
29/06/03 15/07/03 03/03/02 14/06/02

Western Europe T20

1 STEFANÍDI Ekateríni GRE 4,91 4,90 4,87 4,87 19,55
06/08/17 20/02/16 23/08/17 30/08/18

2 CAUDERY Molly GBR 4,92 4,86 4,85 4,84 19,47
22/06/24 24/02/24 17/02/24 28/05/24

athlestats all-time



Top 50 - 4 perfs pole vault - 31/10/24

3 BRADSHAW Holly GBR 4,90 4,87 4,85 4,85 19,47
26/06/21 21/01/12 06/02/21 05/08/21

4 ROGOWSKA Anna POL 4,85 4,83 4,82 4,81 19,31
06/03/11 26/08/05 21/08/05 10/02/10

5 MURTO Wilma FIN 4,85 4,81 4,80 4,80 19,26
17/08/22 06/01/24 04/03/23 23/07/23

6 KIRIAKOPOÚLOU Nikoléta GRE 4,83 4,81 4,81 4,80 19,25
04/07/15 17/02/16 16/02/19 21/02/15

7 MOSER Angelica SUI 4,88 4,80 4,78 4,77 19,23
12/07/24 07/08/24 10/06/24 04/09/24

8 SUTEJ Tina SLO 4,82 4,80 4,78 4,78 19,18
02/02/23 05/03/22 11/02/23 15/02/23

9 SPIEGELBURG Silke GER 4,82 4,79 4,77 4,76 19,14
20/07/12 29/08/13 15/01/12 13/02/11

10 PYREK Monika POL 4,82 4,78 4,76 4,75 19,11
22/09/07 14/06/09 12/02/06 28/06/06

11 BENGTSSON Angelica SWE 4,81 4,80 4,76 4,74 19,11
24/02/19 29/09/19 06/06/19 22/02/20

12 BÜCHLER Nicole SUI 4,80 4,78 4,77 4,73 19,08
17/03/16 06/05/16 05/06/16 09/07/17

13 MEIJER Michaela SWE 4,83 4,75 4,72 4,71 19,01
01/08/20 10/02/19 27/06/20 02/07/17

14 STRUTZ Martina GER 4,80 4,78 4,71 4,70 18,99
30/08/11 12/07/11 22/06/11 18/06/11

15 SVÁBÍKOVÁ Amálie CZE 4,80 4,73 4,72 4,70 18,95
07/08/24 29/06/24 18/02/23 04/03/23

16 RYZIH Lisa GER 4,75 4,73 4,73 4,72 18,93
04/03/17 19/07/16 17/07/17 25/02/15

17 GUILLON-ROMARIN Ninon FRA 4,75 4,73 4,73 4,72 18,93
20/07/18 07/07/18 24/02/19 25/02/18

18 PTÁCNIKOVÁ Jirina CZE 4,76 4,72 4,72 4,70 18,90
04/09/13 11/06/12 01/07/15 11/02/12

19 BRUNI Roberta ITA 4,73 4,72 4,71 4,70 18,86
04/09/23 30/08/22 18/06/22 23/05/21

20 BECKER Annika GER 4,77 4,70 4,68 4,67 18,82
07/07/02 25/08/03 04/02/04 07/02/03

athlestats all-time


